
Line/Staff Office Approval Sign-off for E2 FMC Travel Coordinators

Line/Staff Office FMC Authorizing Official (Name) FMC Authorizing Official (Email)

AGO Albert Maynard albert.maynard@noaa.gov 
AGO David Price david.g.price@noaa.gov
AGO Jeffrey Thomas jeffrey.s.thomas@noaa.gov
BIS Carol Rose carol.rose@bis.doc.gov
BIS Fernandez Boards fernandez.boards@bis.doc.gov
EDA Greg Brown gregory.brown@noaa.gov
NESDIS Cherish Johnson cherish.johnson@noaa.gov
NESDIS James Donnellon james.donnellon@noaa.gov
NESDIS Cynthia Burley cynthia.burley@noaa.gov
NMFS Brian Pawlak brian.t.pawlak@noaa.gov
NMFS Stuart Merrill stuart.merrill@noaa.gov
NOS Paul Scholz paul.scholz@noaa.gov
NOS Dana Laster dana.laster@noaa.gov
NOS LaTasha McAllister latasha.mcallister@noaa.gov
NOS Alicia Taylor alicia.taylor@noaa.gov
NWS John Potts john.potts@noaa.gov
NWS Dawn McClure dawn.mcclure@noaa.gov
OAR David Holst david.holst@noaa.gov
OAR Paul Johnson paul.johnson@noaa.gov
OCAO Deirdre Jones deirdre.jones@noaa.gov
OCAO Jeremy Andrucyk jeremy.andrucyk@noaa.gov
OCFO - Budget/PRSSO Janet Baran janet.baran@noaa.gov
OCFO - Budget/PRSSO Mark Seiler mark.seiler@noaa.gov
OCFO - Finance Office Kim Darling kim.darling@noaa.gov
OCFO - Finance Office Kristy Miers kristy.miers@noaa.gov
OCIO Zachary Goldstein zachary.goldstein@noaa.gov
OCIO Douglas Perry douglas.a.perry@noaa.gov
OGC Jeffrey Dillen jeff.dillen@noaa.gov
OMAO Dana FlowerLake dana.flowerlake@noaa.gov
OMAO Patricia Baxter patricia.baxter@noaa.gov
USEC/DUSO CAPT Edward J. Van Den Ameele edward.j.vandenameele@noaa.gov
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USEC/DUSO James Leduc james.leduc@noaa.gov
WFMO Kimberlyn Bauhs kimberlyn.bauhs@noaa.gov
WFMO Eric Myers eric.myers@noaa.gov
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